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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 CARNEVALE                 IOLANDA           27/12/1953 MI 142

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 RANALLETTA                VALERIA           11/02/1973 VA 96

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 MURGIONI                  MELISSA           04/07/1969 CO 90

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 BRUNI                     SILVIA            20/07/1967 MI 84

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 MINICHELLO                FRANCESCA         29/04/1979 CT 83,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 ONGETTA                   SAMANTHA          02/01/1968 CO 81

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 BIANCHI                   PABLO             22/06/1966 CO 75,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 CALABRESI                 SONIA             06/02/1966 RC 73,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 CATTANEO                  ROSANGELA         11/06/1979 CO 72

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 CARLONI                   LUCA              01/05/1963 CO 72

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 CATALANO                  MICHELA           09/12/1966 CO 70,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 SALA                      GIAN LUCA         14/07/1963 MI 63

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 DIOGUARDI                 GIUSEPPE          30/07/1974 EE 58,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 DIOGUARDI                 GERMANO           20/04/1978 EE 56

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 ARDUINI                   FABIO             28/05/1982 MI 55

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 CAIMI                     MICHELA           27/09/1982 VA 55

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 HUDSON                    PEDRO SEBASTIAN   09/07/1966 EE 55

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 BERNASCONI                MATILDE           29/10/1962 CO 53

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 AMBROSOLI                 CAMILLA           12/05/1987 CO 51

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 SORBARA                   COSIMO            21/06/1974 CO 45,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 ROBBIANI                  ANTONELLA         05/07/1965 CO 45,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 GUZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1979 MI 40

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 VIGLIOTTA                 GIUSEPPE          08/02/1987 CE 38

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 PATTI                     PETRONILLA        05/01/1986 EN 37

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 MAZZITELLI                MARCO             18/10/1985 VV 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 BUETTO                    GLORIA            18/02/1964 TV 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 BERNASCHINA               CRISTINA          05/12/1979 CO 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 MELECA                    VINCENZO          23/12/1988 RC 33,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 MENTASTI                  ANTONELLA         23/10/1971 CO 33,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 COZZOLINO                 FABIOLA           09/07/1991 CS 33
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 GALEONE                   CIRO RAFFAELE     17/03/1991 TA 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 MANZOLINI                 PERLA             21/11/1990 VA 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 GALLUCCI                  ANTONELLA         14/01/1984 CO 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 AMATO                     CLAUDIA           15/11/1983 CO 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 REA                       GIAMPIERO         26/02/1974 FR 32

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 CURINO                    DEMETRIO GUGLIELMO29/03/1985 CS 30,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 ZAPPA                     ELISABETTA        18/04/1972 CO 29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 CEREA                     SILVIA            26/04/1990 CO 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 39 MAZZONI                   RICCARDO          07/05/1989 VA 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 40 MARINONI                  ALICE             25/10/1986 CO 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 41 ARGIRO                    GIULIA            15/08/1986 RC 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 42 YAMADA                    NAO               13/12/1982 RM 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 43 SALOMONE                  MASSIMO           17/12/1984 VA 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 44 FOSSATI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1959 CO 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 45 MOLTENI                   ANDREA            13/12/1984 CO 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 46 COLOMBO                   MARCELLA          27/09/1972 MI 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 47 CURCIO                    DAVIDE            23/05/1987 CO 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 48 SARTORI                   SIMONE TOMMASO    20/12/1969 MI 23,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 49 CONSONNI                  FABIO             08/01/1965 CO 22,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 50 MAINO                     ALESSANDRO        11/07/1969 CO 22,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 51 BRICOLA                   ANNAMARIA         28/08/1965 CO 20,75

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 CARCATERRA                MARIA ROSARIA     25/05/1953 NA 223

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 NERI                      ELISABETTA        05/08/1979 VA 129

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 GRASSO                    GIUSEPPINA GISELLA21/04/1981 CT 102

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 DI RISO                   ANNA              24/02/1972 NA 98

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 VITIELLO                  ALESSANDRO        26/02/1974 NA 96

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 CAPELLI                   SIMONA            20/03/1973 CO 91

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 IANNACCONE                MICHELA           28/04/1978 AV 89

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 ARGENTO                   ALESSIA           17/04/1984 CS 89

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 ABBIATI                   ELISABETTA        30/03/1974 VA 78

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 SCIGLIUZZO                FEDERICA          19/12/1988 LE 69,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 DELLE CAVE                ANGELO            08/03/1975 NA 69

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 BONINSEGNA                LILIANA           02/03/1981 CO 67

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 NESSI                     ELEONORA          27/12/1987 CO 61

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 PAGANELLI                 RACHELE           03/03/1985 PI 57

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 FRAQUELLI                 MARIKA            23/09/1980 CO 55



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 MAESTRI                   FEDERICA          23/06/1989 CO 48,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 BERNASCONI                GIULIA            21/05/1988 CO 48,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 PERLINI                   ELEONORA          25/01/1976 SO 42

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 19 GUSMANO                   FRANCESCA         10/12/1989 CO 41,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 20 GALLUCCI                  FRANCESCA IONNA ST07/11/1990 CO 39,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 21 TESTONI                   EDOARDO           29/11/1988 CO 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 22 BARONI                    MARIAGRAZIA       02/07/1980 TE 32

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 23 ARRIGHI                   ALESSANDRA        08/10/1984 CO 31,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 24 SALDARINI                 ELEONORA          15/02/1990 CO 30,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 25 SESTO                     ALFIO ROCCO       09/09/1983 CT 29,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 26 COLAGRANDE                ANNAMARIA         12/09/1990 CO 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 27 PATANIA                   EMANUELE          19/11/1976 SR 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 28 CALABRESE                 MATTIA STEPHAN    14/07/1989 VA 26

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 BERNASCONI                MARINA            14/05/1957 CO 302

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 SCHIAVONE                 CORINNA           21/06/1975 CO 204

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 CASSINA                   CRISTIANO         20/10/1976 CO 133,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 MIGLIARDO                 MARIA             15/05/1964 ME 108

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 BALLABIO                  SARA              28/11/1979 CO 107,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 DELEONIBUS                SARA              07/10/1984 CO 105

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 PIAZZOLLA                 IVANA TERESA      26/10/1962 CO 97

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 MORETTA                   SILVIA            18/03/1980 FR 93,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 FERRARO                   GIANLUCA GAETANO  31/08/1978 CL 85,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 FALANGONE                 PAOLA             01/08/1969 LE 83,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 CORRERA                   ANTONELLA         13/09/1983 CE 78

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 LIBRICI                   GIANFRANCO        26/09/1973 AG 78

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 CASSANO                   ANTONIA           12/02/1965 BA 76,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 RILLETTI                  VALENTINA         10/04/1968 MI 76

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 BIANCHI                   ILARIA            22/05/1985 CO 75

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 RIZZO                     SABRINA           31/08/1981 CO 74

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 IOPPOLO                   GIUSEPPE          12/11/1985 ME 70,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 IANNI                     MARIA             10/04/1986 RC 70

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 MASUCCI                   SIMONA            19/11/1982 NA 66,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 DE ROSIS                  ROSAMARIA         10/08/1987 CS 66,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 CERUTI                    GIULIA            17/09/1987 CO 59,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 BIANCHI                   CRISTIANO         04/11/1983 CO 59

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 BERNASCONI                LUCA              02/01/1980 CO 57,5



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 DALLAVALLE                CECILIA           09/04/1988 EE 57

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 ROMANELLI                 DAVIDE            22/12/1985 CO 57

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 LORUSSO                   ANNA              31/07/1972 FG 56

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 CAMMISA                   MARCO             18/12/1982 NA 55

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 MAZZOLA                   MAURO             28/09/1979 VA 54,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 REZZONICO                 SIMONE            30/07/1988 CO 53

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 MARELLI                   CHIARA            03/07/1980 CO 47

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 PARISOTTO                 SERENA            03/12/1982 CO 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 PINO                      FRANCESCO         30/01/1989 ME 43,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 GIORGI                    ANTONIO           04/03/1980 RC 43,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 MASCETTI                  CHIARA            23/12/1982 CO 39,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 FABOZZI                   FEDERICA          10/04/1990 CE 38,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 CITERA'                   NICOLETTA         10/03/1985 CS 37,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 37 MARCHETTI                 MARTINA           07/10/1991 BR 35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 38 GIACOMETTI                FRANCESCA         31/07/1990 CO 34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 39 CARUSO                    ROSARIA           28/11/1983 RG 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 40 CALISE                    MARIA             27/01/1983 EE 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 41 BOTTINELLI                LUANA             05/05/1972 CO 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 42 COLMEGNA                  BENEDETTA         23/11/1988 CO 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 43 SCHIAVO                   STEFANIA          21/12/1987 BA 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 44 BUTTI                     GIULIA            14/04/1986 CO 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 45 GIORLANDO                 FABIO             12/06/1984 PA 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 46 BONFANTI                  ERICA             16/09/1992 CO 30,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 47 MARELLI                   SILVIA GIOVANNA   28/10/1976 CO 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 48 BOTTINELLI                ARIANNA           12/05/1986 CO 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 49 FALBO                     GIOVANNI          13/09/1990 CT 28

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 50 SAGUI                     CLAUDIO           05/08/1957 CO 25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 51 LAURENTI                  LAURA             21/04/1979 EE 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 52 FIGLIOLIO                 GIOVANNI          01/09/1965 EN 23

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 53 NUCCI                     RICCARDO          08/03/1977 MI 22,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 54 ALFANO                    MARIA             15/04/1993 NA 21,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 VITERITTI                 MISCIAELE         03/12/1980 EE 141,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 MASCARO                   SANDRO            29/11/1976 CO 89

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 PETRAROLO                 GIOVANNA          23/03/1975 CO 86

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 POZZOLI                   MARIA SERENA      03/11/1976 CO 76,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 CUCINELLI                 ALEMANNO          06/08/1971 EE 75



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 VACCA                     VERONICA          07/11/1984 CA 69,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 PICCOLO                   ALESSANDRO        16/07/1986 PD 60

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 MAMBRETTI SONZOGNI JUVA   MARCO             25/07/1971 CO 59,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 CALAFIURA                 CARINA ISABEL     23/05/1973 EE 56,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 BLANCA                    ANTONELLA         12/09/1987 ME 55

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 AITINI                    ALESSANDRA        02/10/1985 MN 54

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 BALDASSARRE               LUCA              14/11/1989 BR 52,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 FRANGI                    ANDREA            02/06/1975 CO 45

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 RAULI                     ALESSANDRO        09/10/1989 RO 44

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 FRAQUELLI                 MARIKA            23/09/1980 CO 44

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 ASTORINO                  EMMANUELE         30/09/1993 KR 41,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 SALVATERRA                ELISA             01/08/1980 CO 40,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 MONTI                     ELISABETTA        03/04/1989 CO 39,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 SAPONARA                  CATERINA          05/02/1988 PA 39

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 DISTEFANO                 FEDERICO          08/01/1990 CT 35,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 ARIZZA                    CARLOTTA          27/02/1994 CO 34,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 CACCIA                    LAURA             04/08/1991 CO 34

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 SANTACOLOMBA              DAVIDE            11/11/1987 PA 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 24 ZANGHI                    DANIELE LUCA      07/04/1995 CT 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 25 ARMIENTI                  FRANCESCO         04/05/1991 TA 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 26 MANNINO                   ROBERTO           27/04/1991 CT 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 27 TIRONE                    SALVATORE         01/10/1990 PA 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 28 SAMBUCO                   WALTER GIUSEPPE   06/03/1990 CT 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 29 CHIARILLO                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1987 LE 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 30 CHISSOTTI                 STELLA            05/05/1993 RN 32,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 31 RESCIGNO                  GERARDO           09/06/1983 SA 30

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 32 FULLONE                   ELEONORA          01/07/1994 LE 29

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 33 MAURI                     VALENTINA         03/08/1985 CO 26

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 34 GUALTERI                  ALICE             13/08/1987 CR 26

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 35 DARDANO                   GIUSEPPE          15/01/1981 NA 26

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 36 MANAI                     MARIA BEATRICE    25/08/1989 LU 23,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 37 VOLONTERIO                ELEONORA          21/10/1993 CO 21,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 38 BATTAGLIA                 DARIO             24/06/1982 PA 16,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 39 SARTORELLI                FLAVIO            15/06/1991 CO 15

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 40 FERACO                    MARTINA           10/02/1989 CO 13

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 BOZZETTI                  ANNA              14/04/1965 BG 115,5



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 CARUSO                    CLARA ANGELA      23/01/1987 MI 60,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 FAVERIO                   MICHELA           01/08/1982 CO 56,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 CASINO                    LAURA             27/09/1972 SR 38,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 FRIGERIO                  SILVIA GIOVANNA   05/03/1968 CO 35

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 LUPO                      RITA              29/09/1991 CT 33,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 MILITO                    ALFONSO           23/06/1990 SA 32,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 SALVAGGIO                 MARCO GIOVANNI    20/10/1988 PA 26,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 ASSENNATO                 ROSA              04/10/1972 SR 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 CARNEVALE                 IOLANDA           27/12/1953 MI 234

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 BRUNI                     SILVIA            20/07/1967 MI 124

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 CARLONI                   LUCA              01/05/1963 CO 117

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 CALABRESI                 SONIA             06/02/1966 RC 101,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 SALA                      GIAN LUCA         14/07/1963 MI 92

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 RUSCELLI                  ANGELA            12/06/1979 CS 90,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 CASSINA                   CRISTIANO         20/10/1976 CO 88,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 HUDSON                    PEDRO SEBASTIAN   09/07/1966 EE 84

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 BUMBACA                   LEONARDO          01/10/1980 RC 82,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 DIOGUARDI                 GERMANO           20/04/1978 EE 80

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 FERACO                    FEDERICO          20/11/1986 CO 71

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 BERNASCONI                MATILDE           29/10/1962 CO 71

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 ARDUINI                   FABIO             28/05/1982 MI 67

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 CAPPELLETTI               CHIARA            10/07/1987 CO 61

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 SORBARA                   COSIMO            21/06/1974 CO 57,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 IALUNA                    FRANCESCO         06/07/1978 CT 55,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 VISCUSO                   STEFANO           15/07/1980 CO 55,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 CATALANO                  MICHELA           09/12/1966 CO 53,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 BIANCHI                   PABLO             22/06/1966 CO 49,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 DIOGUARDI                 GIUSEPPE          30/07/1974 EE 46,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 BERNASCHINA               CRISTINA          05/12/1979 CO 45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 GUZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1979 MI 44

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 GIORGI                    ANTONIO           04/03/1980 RC 43,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 ROSCIO                    SYLVIE            02/04/1985 CO 42

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 MENTASTI                  ANTONELLA         23/10/1971 CO 39,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 VIGLIOTTA                 GIUSEPPE          08/02/1987 CE 38

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 REA                       GIAMPIERO         26/02/1974 FR 38

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 PATTI                     PETRONILLA        05/01/1986 EN 37



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 CURINO                    DEMETRIO GUGLIELMO29/03/1985 CS 36,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 ALDIERI                   ALESSANDRO        22/12/1980 NA 36,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 ROBBIANI                  ANTONELLA         05/07/1965 CO 35,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 MAZZITELLI                MARCO             18/10/1985 VV 35

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 BUETTO                    GLORIA            18/02/1964 TV 35

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 GHIOTTI                   FEDERICO          13/01/1975 CO 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 MELECA                    VINCENZO          23/12/1988 RC 33,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 COZZOLINO                 FABIOLA           09/07/1991 CS 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 GALEONE                   CIRO RAFFAELE     17/03/1991 TA 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 GALLUCCI                  ANTONELLA         14/01/1984 CO 31

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 MAZZONI                   RICCARDO          07/05/1989 VA 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 LEONI                     MARIO             29/07/1989 CO 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 ZAPPA                     ELISABETTA        18/04/1972 CO 27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 YAMADA                    NAO               13/12/1982 RM 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 MILARDI                   FEDERICA          28/06/1985 CZ 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 44 SALOMONE                  MASSIMO           17/12/1984 VA 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 45 FOSSATI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1959 CO 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 46 BRUNATI                   MARA              23/08/1970 CO 25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 47 SAGUI                     CLAUDIO           05/08/1957 CO 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 48 NERI                      FRANCESCA         18/11/1979 AR 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 49 MAINO                     ALESSANDRO        11/07/1969 CO 24,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 50 MOLTENI                   ANDREA            13/12/1984 CO 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 51 COLOMBO                   MARCELLA          27/09/1972 MI 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 52 CURCIO                    DAVIDE            23/05/1987 CO 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 53 SARTORI                   SIMONE TOMMASO    20/12/1969 MI 23,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 54 ELMO                      ANGELO MARIO      16/02/1979 PV 21

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 AILI                      CINZIA            13/12/1976 SO 118

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 TORTORIELLO               CRISTINA          03/11/1980 NA 104,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 ZAPPA                     ALIDA             12/09/1991 CO 46

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 DAMANTE                   ALESSANDRA        09/01/1981 CT 36

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 MELCARNE                  SIMONA            29/08/1984 LE 28

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 BOGINA                    ROBERTA           07/03/1983 CO 27,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 MARGOTTA                  MARIA ANTONIA     14/05/1961 CO 263

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 GIANNONI                  LIDIA             12/04/1958 MI 149,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 NEGRINI                   CHIARA            09/01/1961 MI 105,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 MAZZONI                   VIVIANA           16/10/1974 CO 103



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 FOLINI                    ELEONORA          04/07/1980 CO 94,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 AILI                      CINZIA            13/12/1976 SO 88

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 FONTANA                   MICHELA           10/01/1978 CO 70,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 LIBERTO MODICA            ELENA             12/10/1979 CO 52,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 GIANGRASSO                DANIELA           19/05/1983 EE 51

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 REGGIANI                  SARA              30/05/1984 CO 48,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 CELENTANO                 IVANO             05/11/1987 CO 47,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 ZAPPA                     ALIDA             12/09/1991 CO 46

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 AGOSTINIELLO              FRANCESCA         23/06/1988 LE 35,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 GIORGIANNI                MARIAROSARIA      19/09/1989 ME 34,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 TOMASSO                   CINZIA            07/08/1976 FR 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 BAZZI                     ISABELLA          21/05/1975 CO 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 DAMANTE                   ALESSANDRA        09/01/1981 CT 30

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 BERNASCONI                NADIA             05/04/1979 CO 30

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 BOGINA                    ROBERTA           07/03/1983 CO 27,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 TORTORIELLO               CRISTINA          03/11/1980 NA 107,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 GIANNONI                  LIDIA             12/04/1958 MI 107,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 DISTEFANO                 ELISA             07/08/1985 CT 77,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 REGGIANI                  SARA              30/05/1984 CO 72,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 RESTELLI                  SARA              07/02/1985 CO 56

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 GIORGIANNI                MARIAROSARIA      19/09/1989 ME 34,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 PICCOLO                   ALESSANDRO        16/07/1986 PD 60

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 PICCOLO                   ALESSANDRO        16/07/1986 PD 60

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 PICCOLO                   ALESSANDRO        16/07/1986 PD 60

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 NEGRINI                   CHIARA            09/01/1961 MI 158,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 ROMEO                     MARIA DOMENICA    06/03/1977 RC 119

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MAZZONI                   VIVIANA           16/10/1974 CO 103

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 RESTELLI                  SARA              07/02/1985 CO 66

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 FONTANA                   MICHELA           10/01/1978 CO 64,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 LIBERTO MODICA            ELENA             12/10/1979 CO 54,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 GIANGRASSO                DANIELA           19/05/1983 EE 51

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 8 CELENTANO                 IVANO             05/11/1987 CO 47,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 9 AGOSTINIELLO              FRANCESCA         23/06/1988 LE 35,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 10 TOMASSO                   CINZIA            07/08/1976 FR 33

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 11 CONTI                     MARCO             23/08/1991 LC 33

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 12 BAZZI                     ISABELLA          21/05/1975 CO 33



AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 13 BERNASCONI                NADIA             05/04/1979 CO 30


